Stude THE CIT	City of Key West, FL City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040 Legislation Details						
File #:	22-3	463	Version: 2	Nam	le:	Tropic Cinema Revocable Licer	ise Agreement
Туре:	Reso	olution		Stat	us:	Passed	
File created:	11/1	5/2022		In co	ontrol:	City Commission	
On agenda:	12/6	/2022		Fina	l action:	12/6/2022	
Title:	Quasi-Judicial Hearing: Authorizing the City of Key West to enter into the attached "Revocable License Agreement for Use of City Property" with Key West Film Society, dba Tropic Cinema, Inc., a 501(c)3 Corporation, to allow the operation of a free outdoor "Movies Under the Stars" Program on Eaton Street between Duval and Whitehead, immediately adjacent to 416 Eaton Street on specific dates and times set forth in the Agreement, upon additional terms and conditions contained in the Agreement (December 17, 2022 - May 14, 2023).						
Sponsors:	Patti McLauchlin						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. License Agreement-DRAFT, 4. Tropic Cinema Proposal, 5. KW Film Society Annual Report, 6. Special Event Application						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
12/6/2022	2 City Commission				Pas	Pass	